Position

Fire Deputy Chief

Fire Prevention Engineer
Fire Prevention Engineer
Senior Building Inspector

Sr Environ/Safety Consultant
Fire Prevention Inspector Il
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector

Sr Plumb/Mech Consultant

Supv Fire Prevention Inspector

Asso Environ/Safety Con Il
Asso Plumbing/Mech Con Il
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector
Building Inspector IlI

Asso Electrical Safety Con I
Fire Prevention Inspector Il
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector Il

Asso Plumbing/Mech Con |
Fire Prevention Inspector Il
Asso Electrical Safety Con |
Asso Environ/Safety Con |
Building Inspector Il
Building Inspector Il
Building Inspector |l

Asso Environ/Safety Con |
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector
Asso Electrical Safety Con |
Fire Prevention Inspector Il

Fire Prevention Inspector Il

Other Positions Held City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services

Inspection Services

Total Wages

$179,557
$84,624
$80,155
$77,301
$77,253
$76,225
$75,978
$75,200
$74,943
$71,520
$70,003
$69,247
$69,174
$68,786
$66,774
$66,661
$66,407
$66,038
$65,325
$65,288
$65,279
$65,185
$65,138
$65,138
$65,138
$63,469
$63,410
$62,481
$62,245
$61,460

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,307
$22,532
$21,324
$21,140
$21,150
$20,512
$20,545
$20,924
$18,263
$20,735
$20,727
$20,749
$18,227
$20,715
$19,626
$20,302
$20,302
$19,227
$20,302
$17,372
$20,302
$20,302
$20,302
$17,819
$20,302
$20,045
$17,372
$20,020
$19,857
$19,857



Plans Examiner I

Fire Prevention Inspector Il
Fire Prevention Inspector Il
Fire Prevention Inspector |

Plans Examiner I

Senior Secretary

Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Clerk

Fire Prevention Inspector |

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services

Inspection Services

$60,442
$59,962
$58,775
$47,737
$46,090
$45,093
$38,695
$37,027
$11,526

$19,693
$19,629
$19,513
$17,866
$16,050
$17,773
$14,471
$16,847

$4,091



