Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Deputy Chief		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$179,557	\$52,307
Fire Prevention Engineer		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$84,624	\$22,532
Fire Prevention Engineer		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$80,155	\$21,324
Senior Building Inspector		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$77,301	\$21,140
Sr Environ/Safety Consultant		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$77,253	\$21,150
Fire Prevention Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$76,225	\$20,512
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$75,978	\$20,545
Sr Plumb/Mech Consultant		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$75,200	\$20,924
Supv Fire Prevention Inspector		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$74,943	\$18,263
Asso Environ/Safety Con II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$71,520	\$20,735
Asso Plumbing/Mech Con II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$70,003	\$20,727
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$69,247	\$20,749
Building Inspector III		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$69,174	\$18,227
Asso Electrical Safety Con II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$68,786	\$20,715
Fire Prevention Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$66,774	\$19,626
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$66,661	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$66,407	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$66,038	\$19,227
Asso Plumbing/Mech Con I		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,325	\$20,302
Fire Prevention Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,288	\$17,372
Asso Electrical Safety Con I		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,279	\$20,302
Asso Environ/Safety Con I		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,185	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,138	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,138	\$17,819
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$65,138	\$20,302
Asso Environ/Safety Con I		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$63,469	\$20,045
Sr Fire Prevention Inspector		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$63,410	\$17,372
Asso Electrical Safety Con I		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$62,481	\$20,020
Fire Prevention Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$62,245	\$19,857
Fire Prevention Inspector II		Fresno	Inspection Services	\$61,460	\$19,857

Plans Examiner II	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$60,442	\$19,693
Fire Prevention Inspector II	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$59,962	\$19,629
Fire Prevention Inspector II	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$58,775	\$19,513
Fire Prevention Inspector I	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$47,737	\$17,866
Plans Examiner II	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$46,090	\$16,050
Senior Secretary	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$45,093	\$17,773
Senior Administrative Clerk	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$38,695	\$14,471
Senior Administrative Clerk	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$37,027	\$16,847
Fire Prevention Inspector I	Fresno	Inspection Services	\$11,526	\$4,091